California

Team Champion: Buchanan

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Alexandria Marin
Angelica Serratos
Christina Estrada
Aubree Gutierrez
Sj Martin

Me'kala James
Madison Black
Shayna Ward
Yzabella Austin
Jestinah Solomua
Natalie Blanco
Leilani Lemus
Estefany Caballero
Gia Coons

School
Buchanan
Santa Ana
Buchanan
Marina
Granada
Central East
Newbury Park
Oakland Tech Senior
Hughson
Corona

Chino

Clovis
Orange
Orange Vista



