

## California

### Team Champion: Buchanan

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Alexandria Marin	Buchanan
105	Angelica Serratos	Santa Ana
110	Christina Estrada	Buchanan
115	Aubree Gutierrez	Marina
120	Sj Martin	Granada
125	Me'kala James	Central East
130	Madison Black	Newbury Park
135	Shayna Ward	Oakland Tech Senior
140	Yzabella Austin	Hughson
145	Jestinah Solomua	Corona
155	Natalie Blanco	Chino
170	Leilani Lemus	Clovis
190	Estefany Caballero	Orange
235	Gia Coons	Orange Vista